Grades: Nursery, K-1 & K-2 [2024/25]

Admission Fees {One Time & Non-Refundable}		Rs. 4,900/-
Composite Annual Fees		Rs. 58,600/-
Quarterly: To be paid in month of April, July, October & January	Per Quarter	Rs. 14,650/-

> <u>Documents required for Admission:</u> (Xerox copies to be submitted)

- (1) Passport Size Photographs 4 of the Child and 1 of Parents each
- (2) Birth Certificate
- (3) Immunization / Vaccination Record
- (4) ID proof of Parents / Guardians
- (5) Transfer Certificate Original (Within 30 days from the session start date in April)
- (6) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet
- (7) Aadhar Card Details of the Student

Please Note: Additional

(1) Bus Transportation is optional. Slab Charges would be as follows:

Kilometers	Slab Charges (Yearly)
0 – 5 Kilometers	Rs. 17,560/-
5 – 10 Kilometers	Rs. 22,580/-
10 – 15 Kilometers	Rs. 27,600/-
15 – 20 Kilometers	Rs. 34,500/-
Registration Charge – Rs. 500/- (Applicable for new admissions only)	

- (2) Cost of Notebooks / Textbooks / Uniform will be additional.
- (3) The School / Transport Fees can be paid **Online** or through **Cheques and DD only.**

Grades: I & II [2024/25]

Admission Fees {One Time & Non-Refundable}		Rs. 6,600/-
Composite Annual Fees		Rs. 78,750/-
Quarterly: To be paid in month of April, July, October & January	Per Quarter	Rs. 19,700/-

Documents required for Admission: (Xerox copies to be submitted)

- (1) Passport Size Photographs 4 of the Child and 1 of Parents each
- (2) Birth Certificate
- (3) ID proof of Parents / Guardians
- (4) Transfer Certificate Original (Within 30 days from the session start date in April)
- (5) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet
- (6) Aadhar Card Details of the Student

Please Note: Additional

(1) Bus Transportation is optional. Slab Charges would be as follows:

Kilometers	Slab Charges (Yearly)
0 – 5 Kilometers	Rs. 17,560/-
5 – 10 Kilometers	Rs. 22,580/-
10 – 15 Kilometers	Rs. 27,600/-
15 – 20 Kilometers	Rs. 34,500/-
Registration Charge – Rs. 500/- (Applicable for new admissions only)	

(2) Cost of Notebooks / Textbooks / Uniform will be additional.

Grades: III to V [2024/25]

Admission Fees {One Time & Non-Refundable}		Rs. 7,300/-
Composite Annual Fees		Rs. 86,800/-
Quarterly: To be paid in month of April, July, October & January	Per Quarter	Rs. 21,700/-

Documents required for Admission: (Xerox copies to be submitted)

- (1) Passport Size Photographs 4 of the Child and 1 of Parents each
- (2) Birth Certificate
- (3) ID proof of Parents / Guardians
- (4) Transfer Certificate Original (Within 30 days from the session start date in April)
- (5) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet
- (6) Aadhar Card Details of the Student

Please Note: Additional

(1) Bus Transportation is optional. Slab Charges would be as follows:

Kilometers	Slab Charges (Yearly)
0 – 5 Kilometers	Rs. 17,560/-
5 – 10 Kilometers	Rs. 22,580/-
10 – 15 Kilometers	Rs. 27,600/-
15 – 20 Kilometers	Rs. 34,500/-
Registration Charge – Rs. 500/- (Applicable for new admissions only)	

(2) Cost of Notebooks / Textbooks / Uniform will be additional.

Grades: VI to VIII [2024/25]

Admission Fees {One Time & Non-Refundable}		Rs. 8,000/-
Composite Annual Fees		Rs. 95,900/-
Quarterly: To be paid in month of April, July, October & January	Per Quarter	Rs. 23,975/-

Documents required for Admission: (Xerox copies to be submitted)

- (1) Passport Size Photographs 4 of the Child and 1 of Parents each
- (2) Birth Certificate
- (3) ID proof of Parents / Guardians
- (4) Transfer Certificate Original (Within 30 days from the session start date in April)
- (5) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet
- (6) Aadhar Card Details of the Student

Please Note: Additional

(1) Bus Transportation is optional. Slab Charges would be as follows:

Kilometers	Slab Charges (Yearly)
0 – 5 Kilometers	Rs. 17,560/-
5 – 10 Kilometers	Rs. 22,580/-
10 – 15 Kilometers	Rs. 27,600/-
15 – 20 Kilometers	Rs. 34,500/-
Registration Charge – Rs. 500/- (Applicable for new admissions only)	

(2) Cost of Notebooks / Textbooks / Uniform will be additional.

Grade: IX & X [2024/25]

Admission Fees {One Time & Non-Refundable}		Rs. 9,100/-
Composite Annual Fees		Rs. 1,08,950/-
Quarterly: To be paid in month of April, July, October & January	Per Quarter	Rs. 27,250/-

Documents required for Admission: (Xerox copies to be submitted)

- (1) Passport Size Photographs 4 of the Child and 1 of Parents each
- (2) Birth Certificate
- (3) ID proof of Parents / Guardians
- (4) Transfer Certificate Original (Within 30 days from the session start date in April)
- (5) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet
- (6) Aadhar Card Details of the Student

Please Note: Additional

(1) Bus Transportation is optional. Slab Charges would be as follows:

Kilometers	Slab Charges (Yearly)
0 – 5 Kilometers	Rs. 17,560/-
5 – 10 Kilometers	Rs. 22,580/-
10 – 15 Kilometers	Rs. 27,600/-
15 – 20 Kilometers	Rs. 34,500/-
Registration Charge – Rs. 500/- (Applicable for new admissions only)	

(2) Cost of Notebooks / Textbooks / Uniform will be additional.

Grades: XI & XII Science & Commerce [2024/25]

Admission Fees {One Time & Non-Refundable}		Rs. 8,400/-
Composite Annual Fees		Rs. 1,00,100/-
Quarterly: To be paid in month of April, July, October & January	Per Quarter	Rs. 25,025/-

Documents required for Admission: (Xerox copies to be submitted)

- (1) Passport Size Photographs 4 of the Child and 1 of Parents each
- (2) Birth Certificate
- (3) ID proof of Parents / Guardians
- (4) Transfer Certificate Original (Within 30 days from the session start date in April)
- (5) Final Term Report Card / Mark Sheet
- (6) Aadhar Card Details of the Student

Please Note: Additional

(1) Bus Transportation is optional. Slab Charges would be as follows:

Kilometers	Slab Charges (Yearly)
0 – 5 Kilometers	Rs. 17,560/-
5 – 10 Kilometers	Rs. 22,580/-
10 – 15 Kilometers	Rs. 27,600/-
15 – 20 Kilometers	Rs. 34,500/-
Registration Charge – Rs. 500/- (Applicable for new admissions only)	

- (2) Cost of Notebooks / Textbooks / Uniform will be additional.
- (3) The School / Transport Fees can be paid **Online** or through **Cheques and DD only.**